SPEC.

Frequency Range:DC-3GHZ
Type: Faisafe

Impedance: 75 ohm

Insertion Loss DC-1GHZ 1-2GHZ

<0.25dB <0.5dB
VSWR

<1.15 <1.30
Isoaltion

>65dB >50dB

Switching Time:< 10ms (APRO.5ms )
Max. Power : 40dBm (10W)
DC Carried:24V/0.5A

2-3GHZ

<0.8dB

<1.50

>40dB

Switching Life:>300000 cycles (1GHZ@1W)

Operating Tempreture:-40 - 70 degree
Working Voltage:DC12V/ 20mA(9-14V)

Interface: BNC female
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SPDT RF Switch
Failsafe Type
(75 ohm)
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